€ Bimeda

Excellence in Animal Health

CON/ITAL

7 Vitamins
11 Minerals

BENEFITS PACKAGING

A highly palatable syrup based stud
formulation for horses

» Aid to animals at stud for fertility and
breeding performance

* Can be administered in feed

* Durable easy handle pack

» Consistent results

LIST NO. UNIT PACKAGE CASE SIZE
1CONO008 4.5L 4

See reverse side for full indications, administration
and dosage.
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TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Presentation

CONVITAL-S

Vitamin & Mineral Supplement for Foals —
Yearlings- Mares and Stallions

Suggested daily dose

Foals and Yearlings
Mares (pregnant and nursing)
Stallions (in service)

1 fl. oz daily
2 fl. ozs daily
3 fl. ozs daily

Dosage should be maintained for a period of not

less than six weeks.

Each 30 ml (1 fl. oz or 2 tablespoonfuls) provides:

VITAMINS

Vit. A

Vit. B1 (Thiamine)

Vit. B2 (Riboflavin)
Vit. B6 (Pyridoxine)
Niacin

Vit. D3

Vit. E

20,000 i.u.
12 mg.

20 mg

6 mg

60 mg
3,000 i.u.
40 mg.

(CONVITAL-S Syrup contains other natural B
complex factors from yeast and yeast extract).

MINERALS
Calcium
Phosphorus
Potassium
Sodium

Iron
Manganese
Magnesium
Copper
Zinc

lodine
Cobalt

2,125 mg
1642.5 mg
607.5 mg
575.0 mg
42.9 mg
7.8 mg
89.4 mg
5.8 mg
5.8 mg
0.68 mg
0.9 mg

€ Bimeda

Excellence in Animal Health

This product should be supplemented with sodium
chloride (salt lick) to meet the needs of the animal.
As a nutritional diet supplement, CONVITAL-S
Syrup is best administered mixed with the feed.

STIR WELL
KEEP IN COOL PLACE.

4 54 Litre 1 Gallon
1.20 U.S. Gallons

This information should be used as a general guide, for more specific
instructions on the use of Bimeda® products always read the product
label carefully.
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